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Price
143.78 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.33% (-0.48)

US7427181091

PG

Frankfurt

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

339,489 EUR

S&P 500

143.96 EUR (60)
144.84 EUR (60)
144.12 EUR
144.16 EUR
143.20 EUR
144.26 EUR
143.73963 EUR
1,134
163,000.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline
2 Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=280683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=280683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7427181091&ID_NOTATION=280683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7acc57263be4346c8317206ed031e37db640723d567921ec98e3aa78257d704d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f9336f5abcc3303c&time=1712816216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a80ffed0e3941ad1274c964a2d046031c9191bd81f75fe8274d7d0925edc310d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed1abae2be4a2f069&time=1712816216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8cc242e12f6f3ae07a7281cc9757caaf375f2d42515592564c9a41a3955f230&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d37039ec55f171cbf&time=1712816216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=648a060531ad85310462e59fd951288dafd4d13108922d0fdad665359c1b8435&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da4b75e996abdd762&time=1712816216&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd5c2baf8bc110281999bd27a9049fe1cf86f4ea2bc3bb0f8e3ae21a4297f0a&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a14b57c9cfcf597a&time=1712816216&tool=RSC

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

Details
2024/04/09 18:16:42 Sy
Price
143.78 EUR
Difference o -0.33% (-0.48) 150.00 J‘ w‘
I ! il
General attributes 140.00 ﬂlm 'FJ f m,
ISIN US7427181091 PL H w
Symbol PG 130.00
Exchange Frankfurt |
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products 120.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 339,489 EUR 110.00 r ! fr'
Benchmark S&P 500 J
100.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.96 EUR (60) ﬂl{
Ask (Ask size) 144.84 EUR (60) 40.00
Open 144.12 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 144.16 EUR
Low 143.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 144.26 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 143.73963 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,134
Trading volume 163,000.74 Price data
Number of trades 24 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 144.05 EUR (1,091)
Last size 110 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 147.37 EUR (970)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 141.81 EUR (1,361)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 140.40 EUR (1,211)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 150.64 EUR (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +6.22% +3.25% +25.88% YTD Low | date 132.66 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +8.42 +4.52 +29.56 52 Weeks High | date 150.64 EUR (2024/03/28)
Beta 0.22 0.33 0.43 52 Weeks Low | date 130.54 EUR (2023/12/21)

Volatility 17.07 15.73 18.46
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 14410 EUR 0.11 32
04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 14410EUR  0.01 4
04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 08:00 144.54 EUR 0.00 1
04/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:53 143.36 EUR  0.01 7
04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 1,000.00 CHF 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=280683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588754

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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22:00

08:04

17:35

08:01

08:01

18:16

19:55

17:44

19:30

08:08

18:00

108.90 USD

156.66 USD

143.82 EUR

156.50 USD

143.28 EUR

143.28 EUR

143.78 EUR

142.82 EUR

144.14 EUR

143.74 EUR

143.52 EUR

0.00

721.58

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

145.949 CHF 0.00

72,870
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6474956
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601494

PROCTER & GAMBLE CO

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
PROCTER & GAMBLE CO.

1 Procter & Gamble Plaza - 45202-3315
Cincinnati

Telefon: +1-513-983-1100
Fax: +1-513-983-4381
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Chang
Angela Braly
Ashley McEvoy
Bertrand-Marc
Allen

Brett Biggs
Christine

McCarthy
Christopher

Kempczinski
Debra Lee
Joseph Jimenez
Patricia Woertz
Rajesh
Subramaniam
Robert Portman
Sheila Bonini
Terry Lundgren
Jon R. Moeller

Andre Schulten

Shailesh G.
Jejurikar

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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